

Abstract of Bids

UEI Project No. 19.00419

Bid Letting: Wednesday, March 31, 2021

Engineer's Estimate \$125,620

Karth Lake Runoff Control - PW 20-0111

Arden Hills, MN

<i>Lametti & Sons, Inc.</i>	<i>Pember Companies Inc.</i>	<i>Northdale Construction Co., Inc.</i>	<i>Vinco Inc.</i>
<i>Hugo, Minnesota</i>	<i>Menomonie, Wisconsin</i>	<i>Albertville, Minnesota</i>	<i>Forest Lake, Minnesota</i>

No.	Item	Amount	Unit	Lametti & Sons, Inc.		Pember Companies Inc.		Northdale Construction Co., Inc.		Vinco Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	12,800.00	\$12,800.00	13,725.00	\$13,725.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	Topsoil Stripping	1	LS	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,100.00	\$2,100.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Remove Bituminous Pavement	34	SY	50.00	\$1,700.00	10.00	\$340.00	20.00	\$680.00	5.00	\$170.00
5	Remove Concrete Structure	1	LS	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	Remove Grouted Riprap	1	LS	2,700.00	\$2,700.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	5,250.00	\$5,250.00	750.00	\$750.00
7	Remove 18" CPP Storm Sewer	1	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	850.00	\$850.00	5,250.00	\$5,250.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00
8	Common Excavation (CV)	100	CY	50.00	\$5,000.00	35.00	\$3,500.00	70.00	\$7,000.00	10.00	\$1,000.00
9	Aggregate Base (CV) Class 5	10	CY	40.00	\$400.00	80.00	\$800.00	55.40	\$554.00	20.00	\$200.00
10	Concrete Inlet Structure	1	Each	39,000.00	\$39,000.00	28,500.00	\$28,500.00	18,150.00	\$18,150.00	71,165.00	\$71,165.00
11	24" RC Storm Sewer Pipe Class 3	170	LF	120.00	\$20,400.00	75.00	\$12,750.00	114.06	\$19,390.20	130.00	\$22,100.00
12	36"x22" Arch RC Storm Sewer Pipe Class 3	50	LF	200.00	\$10,000.00	169.00	\$8,450.00	165.66	\$8,283.00	150.00	\$7,500.00
13	36"x22" Arch RC Pipe Apron	1	Each	2,600.00	\$2,600.00	1,650.00	\$1,650.00	2,629.38	\$2,629.38	6,500.00	\$6,500.00
14	Storm Manhole 60"	4	VF	1,000.00	\$4,000.00	950.00	\$3,800.00	2,263.13	\$9,052.52	1,500.00	\$6,000.00
15	Storm Manhole 84"	8	VF	1,200.00	\$9,600.00	950.00	\$7,600.00	6,895.00	\$55,160.00	1,175.00	\$9,400.00
16	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer	1	Each	800.00	\$800.00	700.00	\$700.00	5,250.00	\$5,250.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
17	Pipe Bedding Material	10	CY	40.00	\$400.00	80.00	\$800.00	84.00	\$840.00	30.00	\$300.00
18	Safety Grate for 36-in Arch RC Apron	1	Each	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	1,600.00	\$1,600.00	2,374.00	\$2,374.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19	Random Rip Rap (Class III)	90	CY	100.00	\$9,000.00	130.00	\$11,700.00	183.76	\$16,538.40	55.00	\$4,950.00
20	Install Type III Barricade 6' Wide	2	Each	800.00	\$1,600.00	300.00	\$600.00	787.50	\$1,575.00	750.00	\$1,500.00
21	Turf Reinforcement Mat Type Category 2	640	SY	16.00	\$10,240.00	14.60	\$9,344.00	15.75	\$10,080.00	6.00	\$3,840.00
22	Filter Log Type Straw Bioroll	100	LF	2.00	\$200.00	3.00	\$300.00	10.50	\$1,050.00	3.00	\$300.00
23	Turf Establishment	1	LS	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	5,250.00	\$5,250.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
24	Erosion Control Blanket Category 3	510	SY	2.00	\$1,020.00	1.45	\$739.50	10.50	\$5,355.00	2.50	\$1,275.00
25	Silt Fence, Type HI	100	LF	2.00	\$200.00	4.50	\$450.00	10.50	\$1,050.00	3.00	\$300.00
TOTAL PROJECT BID					\$135,960.00		\$125,273.50		\$227,086.50		\$163,450.00